Position

Trainer Assistant Il

Trainer Assistant

Trainer Assistant |

Trainer Assistant |l

Other Positions Held Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

DO - Ed Svcs

DO - Ed Svcs

DO - Ed Svcs

DO - Ed Svcs

Total Wages

$5,231

$1,978

$1,484

$231

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$167
$63

$47

$7



