Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Trainer Assistant II		State Center Community College District	DO - Ed Svcs	\$5,231	\$167
Trainer Assistant		State Center Community College District	DO - Ed Svcs	\$1,978	\$63
Trainer Assistant II		State Center Community College District	DO - Ed Svcs	\$1,484	\$47
Trainer Assistant II		State Center Community College District	DO - Ed Svcs	\$231	\$7